Spry Belt

Spry Belt Phase II Study

Thank you for your interest. Women age 50 or older may be eligible to participate.

The University of Nebraska Medical Center (UNMC) College of Allied Health Professions is partnering with Bone Health Technologies to conduct a bone health research study. The purpose of the Spry Belt Phase II Research Study is to evaluate a device that is worn like a belt and delivers gentle energy to the hips and lower spine. The goal is to determine if the investigational device stimulates bone cells to prevent bone loss in postmenopausal women. Participants will wear the Spry Belt at least 5 times per week for 30 minutes per day over this 3-month study.

Check to see if you meet the pre-qualification criteria to come in for a screening to see if you are eligible for the study. Click the pre-screening button on this page. Call 402-559-6584 to speak with a member of the research team. Learn more about the screening process or review Frequently Asked Questions.
IRB# 0252-22-CB